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Description

199801070000
04001

01/07/1998
10:41:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWELL,
WILLIAM K

15 96 Lot#:42
Book:15 Pg:96

199801090000
07211

01/09/1998
10:43:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACOBS,
CARLY

199801120000
10701

01/12/1998
01:04:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FENNELL,
RICHARD B

8 49 Lot:C Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:49

199801120000
11101

01/12/1998
02:11:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DUNNAWAY,
KENNETH R

199406080001
84001

199801120000
11091

01/12/1998
02:11:53

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
STEPHEN
ALLEN

199308050002
31081

199801120000
11121

01/12/1998
02:11:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GAMBILL,
MARK D

199508240002
33551

199801120000
11111

01/12/1998
02:11:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
CAROLYN B

199605130001
55061

199801120000
11151

01/12/1998
02:12:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
SUSAN LEA

199309030002
68781

199801120000
11131

01/12/1998
02:11:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL,
JAMES L

199212150003
01621

199801120000
11141

01/12/1998
02:12:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WIDEMAN,
CHARLES
DARYL

199602290000
65721

199802020000
32041

02/02/1998
09:19:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LAMAR, J V

199803020000
69071

03/02/1998
10:22:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LYON,
ROBERT ROY
II

6 102 Lot#:7 Book:6
Pg:102

199803200000
99031

03/20/1998
02:48:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALLISEY,
JOEL M

199607230002
36591

199804160001
35781

04/16/1998
09:45:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KEY, JAMES
W JR

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199804230001
46781

04/23/1998
12:46:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOMMERSON,
ROBERT A

19 132 Lot#:38
Book:19
Pg:132



199805010001
59011

05/01/1998
01:29:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LANKFORD,
JAMES SCOTT

11 19 Lot#:27 Lot:A
Book:11 Pg:19

199805110001
72141

05/11/1998
01:28:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BONOVITCH,
CHARLES JR

16 153 Lot#:34
Book:16
Pg:153

199805110001
72091

05/11/1998
01:12:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WILLIS, DAVID
GORDON

8 156 Lot#:23 Book:8
Pg:156

199806020002
01781

06/02/1998
12:15:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TRUETT,
CHARLES H

19 38 Lot#:99
Book:19 Pg:38

199806110002
17541

06/11/1998
11:56:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS, JOHN
KENNETH

18 79 Lot#:29
Book:18 Pg:79

199806230002
31721

06/23/1998
09:41:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
GREGORY A

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199808310003
39031

08/31/1998
11:21:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MULLALY,
MARK T

9 6 Lot#:32 Book:9
Pg:6

199809020003
42581

09/02/1998
09:37:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAWLEY,
TERRY L

15 93 Lot#:6 Book:15
Pg:93

199809280003
76981

09/28/1998
02:01:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WARD, LEWIS
A

5 135 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:135

199810160004
05541

10/16/1998
10:06:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HEDRICK,
BERYL B JR

20 20 Lot#:51
Book:20 Pg:20

199810160004
05581

10/16/1998
10:08:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITLEY,
DOROTHY P

17 96 Lot#:78
Book:17 Pg:96

199810080003
93951

10/08/1998
11:05:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
PATRICIA H

15 81 199208200001
76871

Lot#:40
Book:15 Pg:81
Desc:1992-
17687

199810120003
98021

10/12/1998
09:44:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHEELIS,
TOMMY D

11 79 Lot#:103
Book:11 Pg:79

199811250004
70081

11/25/1998
10:07:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
CAROLYN B

199710280003
50701

199812180005
05521

12/18/1998
12:55:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PARRISH,
DORRIS E

199502130000
38801


