Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Ate Recorde First Reference	Legal
199801070000 04001	01/07/1998 10:41:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWELL, WILLIAM K			15	96		Description Lot#:42 Book:15 Pg:96
199801090000 07211	01/09/1998 10:43:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACOBS, CARLY						
199801120000 10701	01/12/1998 01:04:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FENNELL, RICHARD B			8	49		Lot:C Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:49
199801120000 11101	01/12/1998 02:11:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNNAWAY, KENNETH R					199406080001 84001	
199801120000 11091	01/12/1998 02:11:53	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, STEPHEN ALLEN					199308050002 31081	
199801120000 11121	01/12/1998 02:11:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GAMBILL, MARK D					199508240002 33551	
199801120000 11111	01/12/1998 02:11:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, CAROLYN B					199605130001 55061	
199801120000 11151	01/12/1998 02:12:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, SUSAN LEA					199309030002 68781	
199801120000 11131	01/12/1998 02:11:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL, JAMES L					199212150003 01621	
199801120000 11141	01/12/1998 02:12:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WIDEMAN, CHARLES DARYL					199602290000 65721	
199802020000 32041	02/02/1998 09:19:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LAMAR, J V						
199803020000 69071	03/02/1998 10:22:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LYON, ROBERT ROY II			6	102		Lot#:7 Book:6 Pg:102
199803200000 99031	03/20/1998 02:48:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALLISEY, JOEL M					199607230002 36591	
199804160001 35781	04/16/1998 09:45:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEY, JAMES W JR						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199804230001 46781	04/23/1998 12:46:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOMMERSON, ROBERT A			19	132		Lot#:38 Book:19 Pg:132

199805010001 59011	05/01/1998 01:29:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANKFORD, JAMES SCOTT	11	19		Lot#:27 Lot:A Book:11 Pg:19
199805110001 72141	05/11/1998 01:28:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BONOVITCH, CHARLES JR	16	153		Lot#:34 Book:16 Pg:153
199805110001 72091	05/11/1998 01:12:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WILLIS, DAVID GORDON	8	156		Lot#:23 Book:8 Pg:156
199806020002 01781	06/02/1998 12:15:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRUETT, CHARLES H	19	38		Lot#:99 Book:19 Pg:38
199806110002 17541	06/11/1998 11:56:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS, JOHN KENNETH	18	79		Lot#:29 Book:18 Pg:79
199806230002 31721	06/23/1998 09:41:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, GREGORY A				Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW
199808310003 39031	08/31/1998 11:21:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MULLALY, MARK T	9	6		Lot#:32 Book:9 Pg:6
199809020003 42581	09/02/1998 09:37:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAWLEY, TERRY L	15	93		Lot#:6 Book:15 Pg:93
199809280003 76981	09/28/1998 02:01:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARD, LEWIS A	5	135		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:135
199810160004 05541	10/16/1998 10:06:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEDRICK, BERYL B JR	20	20		Lot#:51 Book:20 Pg:20
199810160004 05581	10/16/1998 10:08:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITLEY, DOROTHY P	17	96		Lot#:78 Book:17 Pg:96
199810080003 93951	10/08/1998 11:05:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, PATRICIA H	15	81	199208200001 76871	Lot#:40 Book:15 Pg:81 Desc:1992- 17687
199810120003 98021	10/12/1998 09:44:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHEELIS, TOMMY D	11	79		Lot#:103 Book:11 Pg:79
199811250004 70081	11/25/1998 10:07:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, CAROLYN B			199710280003 50701	
199812180005 05521	12/18/1998 12:55:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PARRISH, DORRIS E			199502130000 38801	